Run-27 AR 4 8/19/2024 - 6/30/2025
Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle:
e I Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: Denville Rt 46

#1 - 4:15 PM - Morris Hills Bus Garage / 520 W Main Street

#2 - 4:23 PM - Hornbeck Rd & United States Highway 46 (WNW)
#3 - 4:25 PM - N Pocono Rd & Willow Dr (S)

#4 - 4:26 PM - Arden Rd & Pocono Rd (E)

#5 - 4:27 PM - POCONO RD & OLD BOONTON RD (ESE) / Old Boonton Rd & Pocono Rd
#6 - 4:30 PM - Farmstead Rd & Old Boonton Rd (Norris Rd) (SW)

#7 - 4:33 PM - Diamond Spring Rd & River Rd (ESE)

#8 - 4:34 PM - DIAMOND SPRING RD & FLORENCE AVE (S)

#9 - 4:36 PM - Diamond Spring Rd & Whaleback Waddy (S)

#10 - 4:38 PM - DIAMOND SPRING RD & ENTRANCE WAY (NE)

#11 - 4:41 PM - E Glen Rd & W Glen Rd (ESE)

#12 - 4:44 PM - Florence Ave & W Glen Rd (NNE)

#13 - 4:45 PM - Cedar Lake Clubhouse & Parking Lot / 137 Cedar Lake E

#14 - 4:46 PM - Cedar L.ake E & Cedar Lake Rd & Cedar Lake W (E)

#15 - 4:48 PM - Cedar Lake Rd & Morris Ave (N)

#16 - 4:49 PM - Avondale Rd & Morris Ave (E)

#17 - 4:50 PM - Harriman Ave & Morris Ave & Savage Rd (ESE)

#18 - 4:51 PM - Hillcrest Dr & Kitchell Rd (SSW)

#19 - 4:52 PM - Kitchell Rd & Walden Ln (S)

#20 - 4:53 PM - Alpine Dr & Kitchell Rd (SSE)

#21 - 4:54 PM - Ford Rd & Kitchell Rd (ESE)

#22 - 4:55 PM - FORD RD & BEAVERBROOK LN (NNE) / Beaverbrook Ln & Ford Rd

#23 - 4.58 PM - Morris Ave & Spear Ln (WNW)

#24 - 5:02 PM - Diamond Spring Rd @ Morris Ave (NW)

#25 - 5:03 PM - Diamond Spring Rd & Pocono Rd (NNE)

#26 - 5:03 PM - DIAMOND SPRING RD & ORCHARD ST (NE)
#27 - 5:10 PM - Morris Hills High School / 520 WEST MAIN ST

9/26/2024 9:48:26 AM 27 AR 4 10f1



